/7 10301 Democracy Lane ' & e
) Fairfax, Va. 22030 , Falls Church, Va, :
' [} ‘

[/ 1850 Cameron Glen Drive /7 6301 Richmond Highway ;

TO:
= Madison /HU/, %’ﬁ 'pl/i‘)(“ Re: |3 X Nz 8] 21; P‘:Ebj’v)'\f,l/
1\\,(2‘:0\{(}4'\' Ny 100 Lp Arrival date - USA ~1-9 ’
PROM: i - | pate of Birth___f- (G- 35,
~ Telephone Alien Reg, No._A\ 773D Lﬂ%’)'lj}"

As the resettlement agency for @aﬁﬁm T\\qu\léﬂ (head of refugee family).f
Please answer the following questions, Thank Zg‘u.‘ :

l.

2,

3.

4.

Thank you for your agsistance in-this matt

[ .
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

. COUNTY OF FAIRFAX

. DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

i

Reston, vVa. 22090 Alexandria, Va. 22306

M S 5—%*93

What initial financial assistance and services were provided to the client(s) :
through your organization? (please provide dates if at all possible).

NGUYEN KIM BAN 4+ LE THI TUYET + NGUYEN TUYET VAN + NGUYEN THI TUYET OANH +
NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI + NGUYEN THI TUYET NHUNG (6) $1,320.00 on April 8, 19931

What ongoing financial assistance and services are being provided to the
¢lient(s) by your organ:.zation?

hone

1

Were job placement services provided to the client(s)? X Yes No ;

Was a job offer made to the client(s)? Yes X - No If yes, explain:

Do"you know if a sponsor was assigned to the client(s)? _X Yes Ro
: NGUYEN KTM KHANH ' NAME

N
.

I

|
. con _ ' RELATIONSHIP TO REFUGEE an.:r

l

ADDRESS

|
Your Sigpature m F?,fg_\_ tfﬁ { ) Date May 13, 199i3
Organization__ Traveleis Aid Scojet Telephone__ :




COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF FAIRFAX

| DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
) !

* ¥ S \
[/ 10301 Democracy Lane 2% !
Fairfax, Va, 22030 ‘ Falls Church, Va. i

t 1

' /7 1850 Cameron Glen Drive /7 6301 kichmond nighway §
Reston, Va. 22090 Alexandria, Va. 22306

zo: _ M (L)) 3 Date: 5-4-973

5 Madison X, 54 -Ql/@(‘ Re: _[2 ' Ne 1 5 gci‘v)\i’&/

|\Y3(L)‘&’)’K’ Ny lOOILD Arrival date - USA H‘“"Z" ‘?_3

PROM: i ' pate of Birth___f- (9~ 35|
Telephone Alien Reg. No._A\ 132 ng'.)-[%;/

As the resettlement agency for 1 { )\\: U (head of refugee family).f
Please answer the following questions, Thank yolu. )

l. What initial finangial assistance and services were provided to the client(s) :
through your organization? (please provide dates if at all possible).

NGUYEN KIM BAN + LE THY TUYET + NGUYEN TUYET VAN + NGUYEN THI TUYET OANH +
NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI + NGUYEN THI TUYET NHUNG (6) $1,320.00 on April 8, 1993;7

2. What ongoing financial assistance and services are being provided to the i
client(s) by your organization? i

none §

3. Were job placement services provided to the client{s)? X Yes No g
4. Was a job offer made to the client(s)? . Yes X No If yes, explain: ‘
. i

i

, -

5. Do you know if a sponsor was assigned to the client(s)? _X Yes No §
e NGUYEN KTM KHANH . NAME i

. ) !

Son RELATIONSHIP TO REFUGEE FAMILY

e s e mi S sz o o ADDRESS - ‘ :

‘ Falls Church. Va ' i

Thank you for your asaistance in this mattz;’."\ i
Your Signature _ L 2l Tl pate May 13, 1993

Organization__Travel Aid Scoiety  Telephone i-
Address ‘ ) ngton, D,C. ;

1
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TRAVELERS RID 5461625

Depariune Numbsce !

953983145 02

| ' ADMITIED AS A’ REFUGEE
watorieg T THEANA FOR AN NDECIITE
mmigration sng° - . .
Nuturalization Servics, - PERIOD OF TIME, IF YOU DEPART

194 \ THE U.5. YOU WILL NEED PRIOR
. Departute Record .. :;ER‘%SS!DN FROM INS T0

RETURN, .
‘ . EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIED.

15

*

B
:':11-11-11_;&07
s .

f
¥
B e Bt R EERE S LR e L i

See Other Side

. !
3 +

B3

-

STAPLE HERE
PLER

e ] -

. £ * A nonimmigrant who accepts unauth'o::;zed' .e‘n-m"lo ment .i‘;u ject to
| doppptation. g Py e
#. <t ' Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you

v2 deave the U.S. Failure 10 do 30 may delay your entry into the U.S, in the future.

+.* Yoy are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
P ,sgr?.mq;!; z""i.dm’ without permission from immigration authoritics, is &
<t violption of. W,
Surrender this permit when you leave the US.
By sea or air, to the transportation line; |
Ly, - Atfoss the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
a5 Arross the Mexican border, to 2 U.S, Official.

‘ 6_{.;‘2:‘:&& planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,

pn——— L @ — -~ a—" WS - .
Y IE

.
» A
,

val-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
’ Record of Changes

—Afl__ 73268216 V# YD79848. IV# 53899
~WASHINGTON _ __ 0f 20002  ACNS

2y

.

ayt . ' Departure Regurd

N ‘ w—-—:-n—-— . N . N
WNGUYEN . - M® . BMOFF,
N est (Given) Name R . R 16.Birth ﬁm}bmuarm
.- | JUYET NHUNG THY | W
“‘Conmryof Ci&iua&hi? c o,
| VIETNAM

FPowys

R ——




TRAVELERS mlD e l18ZS o A

COMMONWEALTH C- -iRGINIA

COUNTY OF T v RF x‘<

DEPARTMENT OF - Ny
/—7 10301 Democracy Lane | sbrbSem.um. - =
Fairfax, Va, 22030 Falls Churus, Va, 22041-
— , F 20
/. / 1850 Carmeron Glen Drive £301 Richr o2n: Highway
Reston, Va. 22090 Alexandria, va. 22306
oo LS - Ty 7z
TO: A N D Date: S Lf’ / 5
O N v Sy A “od L . A I S L e
T AV O T A N S s 1’(_ 4 Re: SO LAY Y oLy
T - 1 -
Lol 1 i IS T o
RN MM i) (g Arrival date - USA‘) L] ]
~- — T - —" T e
. R e 1 Tq, 5
“ROM: Date of Birth L S
’ S - o
Telephone B Alien Reg. No, /X iz'ﬁcw'f;;_f

i
b SRR

;o7 .ex 4% agency for F'L"\( ‘ﬁ‘ilﬂijt\iffl (head of refugee ramil:
he ;-llowing questions., Thank yQu. '

m
't
T

in.tzw. firancial assistance and services were provided to the clientigi
‘mosh ower organization? (please provide dates if a* s1) possitlel,

.
\a)

NGIYEN 1 ZAY - LE THI TUYET + NGUYEN TUYET VAl + NZUCEN THI TU/nl

NCOUYE'D THI TUYET MAI + NGUYEN THI TUYET NHWNG {(6) $1,321.00 on Apxil 2, 1233

selint r

2. Yzt ongolng financial assistance and services are being provided to th2
ciient(s) by your organization?

none
3, Were job placement services provided to the client(si? X Yes No
4., Was a job offer made to the client(s)? Yes X No If yes, explain:
5. Do you know if a sponsocr was assigned to the client(s)? X Yes No
NGUYEN KTM KHANH . NaME
S ~_ RELATIONSHIP TO REFUGEE FAMILY
ADDRESS
Fallg Chuxch, Va. ..o
Thank you for your assistance in this matteri
Your Signature  fr. 2.8 T liirey Date May 13, 1993
Organization__ Travelers Aid Scoiety  Telephone
Address_ Washington, D.C. ~~~ "~
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o mmaAe  PULGNT tign niso ajen T,

- - .
R © TRuvELERS AID  sasiezs
P . Upatiure Nammc
9639837145 02
- 1 . ' ADMITTED AS A REFUGEE
- BURSUANT YO SECTION 207 OF
Immigration and THE INA FOR AN INDEFINITE
Natvrahzation Service, PERIOD OF TIME, IF YOU DERART
194 THE U.S. YOu wiiy NEED PRIOR
, Departure Record PERMISSION FROM INS TO
RETURN, \
EMPLOYMENT AUTHORZED,
Family Name ) . '
“Nou YEN "“cn'awa"?ai  BMOIF.
y»’

ﬁim (Given) Manie 16 Birth Dave riray:Morvr

- |_JUYET NHUNG THI |

n‘Connuy of sz:mﬁi? R 0
VIEINAM . , , . , , ¥ 7@
‘ g3

—— Y

LR O e - -

See Other Side - _ STAPLE HERE

Tk P, PO

- wi"“"('A NORImMIgrant who sccepts u- .- ¢ s eerployment is sabject to
, ] dEportation,
2.0 Important - Retain this permitin YOUr POssess, ~ « eresd Surrender o when you
V' leave the U5, Failure 10 do $0 mav dela our e a0 tne LS inthe fuives

A ¥ .

" You are authorized to sayinthe U.S ony, unt .o yats weten onth s lorm To

T A¢maun past this date, without permission (r-- anmagration asthes s, 13 a

- violation of 1he law. Ve

- Surrender thls permit when you Jeave the 1S -

#. - Bygeaorair, 10 the transportation line,

- #&cluss the Canadian border, to a Canad ;1 cip,

‘™« Actoss the Mexican border, 16 a U.S, Ofic,s.

- Studrrifs planning to recater the U.S within 20 dav: 1o e srnna tnys sacie e hany,

Z75ce “drnival-Depariure™ on page 2of Form I-2L piwnr 1o surrendering this permit,
Record of Changes
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